
Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

Spare Parts List of  ROBE Robin iPointe© 
 

99016052-01 Stopping of axe X - assembled 

99016051-01 Stopping of axe Y - assembled 

99015954-02 Zoom element - assembled 

99015809-03 Covering of lamp - assembled 

99015795-01 Module of cooling - intake - assembly 

99015794-01 Module of cooling - offtake - assembly 

99015793-02 Module of objective - assembled 

99015789-01 Belt tensioning Y - assembled 

99015783-02 Assembly of toothwheel 

99015780-02 Holder ball-bearing axe Y - assembled 

99015750-03 Bottom lid of base - assembled 

19530443-01 Circular flange of lens 

19530414-02 Covering of lamp 

19530413-02 Bottom lid of base 

19040289-01 Gasket of cover of head 

19040273-01 Rubber seal of stopping 

19020323-01 Locking od objective D150 

19020320-02 Cover of filter of head (plastic) 

18610005-T Screw socket head cap M4x12 - A4 Tuflok 

17050679-01 Underlay with nuts Camloc 

17041877-01 Grounding of belt F with nuts 

17041876-01 Grounding of belt Z with nuts 

17041768-01 Holder of optic with nuts 

17041767-01 Gripping of module of optic 

17041766-01 Main module with nuts 

17041764-02 Module of prism II wiht nuts 

17041763-01 Side supporting part B with nuts 

17041762-01 Side supporting part A with nuts 

17041761-01 Assembly of cooling with nuts 

17041758-01 Holder of fans with nuts 

17041757-01 Module of animation/gobo with nuts 

17041746-01 Holder of axe Y (Steppermotor) with nuts 

17041745-01 Holder of axe Y (locking) with nuts 

17041744-02 Holder of axe X (upper) with nuts 

17041743-03 Holder of axe X (down) with nuts 

17041720-03 Holder of display with nuts 

17041719-02 Holder of power supply SMPS 

17041609-01 Inclination of air 

17041603-01 Holder of steppermotor X with nuts 

17020082-01 Belt 03M-0711-12 CXP 

17010029-01 Ball bearing 6802-2RS 

17010022-01 Ball bearing 695 ZZ (3-12) 

16010058-01 Steppermotor PL24HC3P3280-02 (1Axis) 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

13032593-01 PCB RB3190-V1.2.A.1 NTC TEMP SENSOR THT TOP 

13032515-03 PCB RB4090-V3.1.B.1 NFC Modul 

13032479-04 PCB RB4080-V3.1.A.1 Touch sensor 4 buttons 

13032371-01 PCB RB3638-V1.1.A.2 2xDMX 3pin IP 

13032370-02 PCB RB3637-V2.1.A.2 2x DMX 5pin IP 

13032178-02 PCB RB3695-V1.2.A.2 TROP Splitter Molex Gyro 

13031358-01 PCB RB2880-L Mini Double Optical Sensor 

13020065-01 Power supply SMPS 48/4,5 

12051386-01 Washer 4 - A4 (stainless) 

12051334-01 Pivot X 

12051317-01 Holder of radial shaft seal 

12050563-01 Ring-plastic 

12050472-01 Holder of spring 

12010335-01 Spacer hexagon SW7 L32,3 M4 

11016851-01 Underlay of movement of optic 

11016725-02 Shielding of fans B 

11016710-01 Covering of fans 

11016680-01 Stiffener of arm 

11016678-01 Stiffener of arm - adjusting 

11016676-01 Gripping of wires I 

11016640-01 Security plate 

11016636-02 Sheet metal with printing 

11016634-02 Partition of power supply SMPS 

11016633-01 Gripping of wires 

11016269-01 Ring for reduction of light 

11016268-01 Clamping of cables 

11010490 Spring ring D46 d32 Th.0,32 

11014291 Washer of PCB 

11014400 Washer of PCB 

11014711 Holder of PCB 

11014716 Toothwheel D40 d18 

11015816 Underlay 

11016227 Holder of PCB 

11016233 Key for axe Y 

11016240 Covering of wires axe X 

11016246 Inclination of air I 

11016250 Lamp holder I 

11016251 Lamp holder II 

11016252 Lamp positioning 

11016267 Holder of PCB 

11016679 Movement-stop X 

11016681 Gripping of wires II 

11016682 Counterpart for locking lever of axe Y 

11016683 Holder of PCB 

11016721 Gripping of module of light source 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

11016724 Shielding of fans A 

11016845 Holder of fan 

11016945 Underlay of grounding of belt F 

11017035 Holder of socket battery BX0011 

11017036 Stiffener of socket battery BX0011 

11020235 Wheel Color 13+1 

11020239 Wheel animation MP 

12010021 Spacer D6xL30 2xM3 

12010023 Spacer D6xL6 M3 

12010056 Spacer D6xL28 2xM3 

12010095 Spacer D6xL22 2xM3 

12010156 Spacer D6xL83 2xM3 

12010169 Spacer D6xL14 M3 

12010220 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L8 M3 

12010222 Spacer D6xL23,5 2xM3 

12010278 Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L18,8 M4 

12010306 Spacer D6xL7,5 M3 

12010322 Spacer D6xL46 2xM3 

12010340 Spacer hexagon SW6 L21,5 M3-M3 

12020003 Spacer D6xd3,8xL5 

12020050 Spacer D6xd3,8xL7 

12020051 Spacer D6xd3,8xL2,7 

12020072 Spacer D6xd3,8xL8 

12020098 Spacer D8xd4xL6 

12020102 Spacer D8xd4xL4 

12020141 Spacer D6xd3,2xL2 

12020144 Spacer D5,5xd3xL5 

12030089 Flange of animation B 

12030100 Flange RG 

12040113 Toothwheel D30 z=28 m1 

12040124 Toothwheel HTD 3M z14 L13 

12040158 Toothwheel HTD 3M z12 L3,5 type IV 

12040160 Toothwheel HTD 3M z26 

12040163 Toothwheel HTD 3M z36 

12040175 Toothwheel HTD 3M z98 axe Y 

12050356 Pivot L12,5 

12050593 Nut of stopper SW7 M4 

12050766 Spacer D6xL10 M3 

12050768 Ring for locking 

12050868 Roller of belt 

12050993 Wheel-belt D29,1 for ball bearing 

12051220 Guide part of lamp 

12051221 Guide part of lamp U 

12051222 Guide spacer L63 

12051223 Motion part of lamp 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

12051224 Holder of silentblock 

12051225 Wheel-belt D29,1 

12051226 Wheel-belt D18,6 

12051227 Circle of free hole d13 

12051229 Pivot of ball bearing 

12051231 Spacer of magnet L6,4 

12051233 Roller d10 D16 L5,5 

12051243 Holder of objective lenses d136 

12051244 Spacer ball bearing 608 L15,8 

12051381 Pivot of ball bearing 

12051385 Screw socket head cap M4x16 never-lost 

12051400 Blinding plug M27x1 

12051442 Pivot Y 

12051503 Stopper of screw - M4 

13020117 Driver Osram PT SIRIUS 310W 

13030894 CRMX Wireless Receiver 

13031367 PCB RB2920-S Mini Single Magnetic Sensor 

13031407 PCB RB2975 Mini Molex FAN 

13031533 PCB RB3190 NTC TEMP SENSOR 

13031556 PCB RB2920-SZ Mini Single Magnetic Sensor 

13032183 PCB RB2926-V1.1.A.1 Mini Double Magnetic Sensor 

13032490 PCB RB3135 Robin iPointe M 

13032491 PCB RB2895 Robin iPointe C1 

13032492 PCB RB2895 Robin iPointe C2 

13032493 PCB RB3600 Robin iPointe P1,P2 

13032494 PCB RB3210 Robin iPointe O 

13032495 PCB RB2898 Robin iPointe G 

13032496 DISPLAY QVGA-CRB03B Robin iPointe DS 

13032564 PCB RB4002-V1.1.A.1 Wifi Connector 

13032565 PCB RB4003-V1.1.A.1 Wifi Reduction 

13032566 PCB RB4105-V1.1.A.1 TROP Datalogger 

13050428 Spade terminal NUC 68-M4 

13050460 Cover of fuse socket 

13051228 Microswitch SM 05L04B-Z 

13051616 Antenna 2 dBi, MCX 260mm 

13051751 Holder - plastic FTH-28RS-01 

13051799 Toroid ferrite RRC 17-11-28-M-K5B 

13052150 Terminal board PA 12, 171 706 – 6 mm 

13052257 Covering of connector Neutrik SCNAC-MPX_IN 

13052259 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPX-TOP_IN 

13052429 Thermostat 90 °C 

13052672 Foil electro-insulating (driver) 

13052776 Sealing cover IP65 DMX IN/OUT 

13052869 Connector cover Ethernet IP65 

13052870 Connector Ethernet IP65 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

13052872 Fuse insert 16A/500V IP67 

13052873 Fuse socket 5x20 mm 16A/500V IP67 

13052950 Thermal pad 78x48x4.0mm 

13052958 MEMS D6F-W10A1 Flow Sensor 

13053099 Socket battery BX0011 

14040180 Lens D150 R152,5 R1000,0 Antireflex 

14040181 Lens D136 R138,1 R401,3 Antireflex 

14040182 Lens D136 R -401,3 R -401,3 Antireflex 

14050030 Prism lens D37/8F 12° 

14050031 Prism lens D37/6F Linear 

14050032 Prism lens D37/32F 

14050033 Prism lens D37 Cylindrical 

14050034 Prism lens D37/8F 18° 

14060618 Homogenizer MP 

14060619 Frost glass W - PC 1° 

14060620 Frost glass W - PC 5° 

14060641 Frost glass - Dimmer 

14060722 Covering glass of base 230,2x74,2x4 with printing 

14060723 Covering glass D176x4 

14070443 Dichrofilter - heat protection UV-IR 45x50 mm 

14070444 Dichro filter Minus 1/2 green 

14070445 Dichro trapezoid LW 640 dark red 

14070446 Dichro trapezoid SW 490 deep blue 

14070447 Dichro trapezoid LW 520 yellow 

14070448 Dichro trapezoid light green 

14070449 Dichro trapezoid SL 4763 magenta 

14070450 Dichro trapezoid Lavender 

14070451 Dichro trapezoid convers middle rose 

14070452 Dichro trapezoid deep green 

14070453 Dichro trapezoid convers 2700K 

14070454 Dichro trapezoid SW 510 blue 

14070455 Dichro trapezoid LW 580 orange 

14070456 Dichro trapezoid convers 3200K 

14070457 Dichro trapezoid SW 460 UV 

15020337 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Spin 

15020341 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Drops Cyclic 

15020342 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Leaves 

15020347 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Zebra 

15020350 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Bar 

15020351 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Cross 

15020352 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Irregular Spots 3 

15020354 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Elipse Line 

15020355 Gobo dichroic 15,8-Rugged Isles 2 

16010023 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 14) 

16010045 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 7) 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

16010057 Steppermotor 17HC2001-01N (1Axis-short 14) 

16010073 Steppermotor 17PM-K064BNVA0922 (1Axis) 

16010074 Steppermotor 17PM-K064BNVA0923 (1Axis-short 14) 

16010075 Steppermotor 17PM-K064BNVA0924 (1Axis-short 10) 

16010078 Steppermotor LINEAR ACTUATOR 19342-05-A05 L10cm 

16030046 Fan PAPST 612 NMLE 12V 0,4W 

16030107 Fan MF40101V1-1000U-G99 40x40x10/connector L13 H17 

16030132 Fan E0515H12B7APA01 51x53x15 12V/connector L29 

16030142 Fan PAPST 422 J/2M 2,5W/connector L26 

16030143 Fan MF40101V1-1000U-G99 40x40x10/connector L15 

16030146 Fan PMB2475PNBX-AY 75x75x30 24V/connector L17 

16030149 Fan PAPST 422 J/2M 2,5W/connector L25 

16030150 Fan PAPST 422 J/2M 2,5W/connector L5 

17010014 Ball bearing 623 2ZR-CMB 

17010015 Ball bearing 625 2ZR-CMB SRI-2 

17010029 Ball bearing 6802-2RS 

17020006 Belt 318 RPP3/03 

17020038 Belt d3 D63 FPM 75 

17020039 Belt d3 D47 FPM 75 

17020043 Belt 225 RPP3/03 

17020044 Belt 201 RPP3/03 

17020074 Belt d2x146 FPM 80 

17020076 Belt 03M-150-03 

17020077 Belt 03M-177-03 

17020078 Belt 03M-390-03 

17020083 Belt 03M-0501-12 CXP 

17030004 Rubber d5 L5 

17030005 Lock ring No.:25 

17030014 Magnet D4/1,6mm 

17030015 Magnet D4/2,4mm 

17030022 Spring gobo-lock RG16 

17030094 Rubber d5 L8 

17030095 Rubber d7 L5 

17030344 Rubber d5 L6 

17030451 Membrane valve BBVP-01L 

17030674 Spacer MDLSP-1-12,0-01 PA-UL94V-0 plastic 

17030687 Spring tension d0,32xD4,5xL22 

17030755 Spring compressive d1,6xD8,5xL40 

17030839 Antireflex part 15x30 

17030851 Silentblock 8/8 - Type2 / M3x5 

17030906 Spring tension d1,25xD10xL29,5 z16 

17031043 Helix for steppermotor 19342-05-A01 L28 

17031044 Magnet D2 L3 N 

17031054 Self-adhesive rubber band - seal A 

17031055 Self-adhesive rubber band - seal B 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

17031059 Antireflex part 25x40 

17031067 Self-adhesive rubber band 45 

17031098 Radial shaft seal TRK100500-N7LMR 

17031110 O-ring 72,0 (ID) x 3,0 EPDM 70ShA 

17031118 Linear guide CPC 

17031135 Gore membrane D19,1 x 8,9 VE7 (VE70919) 

17031136 Antireflex part D20 

17031137 Self-adhesive gasket of fan 

17031138 O-ring 46,04 (ID) x 3,53 EPDM 70ShA 

17031184 V-ring TWVA00500-N6T50 

17041611 Holder of lamp with nuts 

17041614 Lamelle Black out A with flange 

17041615 Lamelle Black out B with flange 

17041616 Lamelle with flange 

17041617 Lamelle CRI with flange 

17041622 Arm of wheel animation MP 

17041624 Wheel FG 14+1 without toothwheel 

17041628 Holder of yoke with pivot 

17041742 Holder of switch with hold-down 

17041759 Module - endwise A with nuts 

17041760 Module - endwise B with nuts 

17041765 Module of prism I wiht nuts 

17041825 Holder of movement of optic 

17041826 Holder of fan with nuts 

17041833 Holder of PCB (Datalogger) with nuts 

17041880 Holder of PCB with nuts 

18010003 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3 

18010004 Screw socket head cap M4x10 

18010005 Screw socket head cap M4x12 

18010006 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x4 

18010007 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5 

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8 

18010015 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8 

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6 

18010020 Screw socket head cap M5x12 

18010031 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x16 

18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8 

18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6 

18010034 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x14 

18010035 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8 

18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10 

18010039 Screw socket head cap M4x16 

18010046 Screw socket head cap M3x10 

18010054 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10 

18010060 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

18010063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12 

18010073 Screw socket head cap M4x8 

18010087 Screw socket head cap M3x8 

18010089 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x35 

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12 

18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10 

18010120 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x16 

18010145 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5 

18010150 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x4 

18010154 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x35 

18010157 Screw countersink inside hexagon M3x8 black 

18010159 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10 

18010211 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x8 

18010213 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14 

18010231 Screw socket head cap M4x22 

18010236 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x12 

18010246 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x5 

18010270 Screw socket head cap M3x6 

18010304 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x16 

18020009 Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5 

18020011 Screw self-tapping 2,2x4,5 

18020013 Screw self-tapping 2,9x16 

18020037 Screw self-tapping 2,9x13 

18020053 Screw self-tapping 4,8x9,5 

18020067 Screw self-tapping 3,5x10 in plastic 

18040001 Nut M4 black 

18040005 Nut M3 black 

18040007 Nut M2 black 

18040022 Nut selflock M3 silver 

18050001 Washer M3 black 

18050002 Washer M4 black 

18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black 

18050005 Washer M6 selflock - black 

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black 

18050010 Washer M4 star - black 

18050011 Washer M3 star - black 

18050036 Washer M4 - large - black 

18050064 Washer M3 star - countersink 

18050069 Washer M4 star - countersink 

18050076 Washer M3 - large - black 

18060020 Lock ring 4 

18060158 Lock ring No.:15 

18060178 Lock ring 2,3 

18060206 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x6 

18060245 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14 never-lost 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

18510001 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x4 

18510003 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3 

18510014 Screw socket head cap M5x45 

18510018 Screw socket head cap M6x14 

18510037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10 

18510056 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x30 

18510068 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x5 

18520011 Screw self-tapping 2,2x4,5 

18520038 Screw self-tapping 2,5x6 in plastic 

18520041 Screw self-tapping 3,5x6,5 

18520073 Screw self-tapping 2,2x8 in plastic 

18520090 Screw self-tapping countersink 3,5x14 in plastic 

18540001 Nut M4 bZn 

18540003 Nut selflock M5 

18540007 Nut M2 bZn 

18540012 Nut M5 bZn 

18540020 Nut selflock M4 silver 

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver 

18550001 Washer M3 bZn 

18550003 Washer M4 selflock - bZn 

18550007 Washer M5 bZn 

18550010 Washer M4 star - bZn 

18550022 Washer M2 bZn 

18610063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12 - A4 

18610179 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x12 - A4 

18610248 Screw socket head cap M4x10 (low) - A4 

18610253 Hex socket button head cap screw M3x10 - A4 

18610327 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x70 - A4 

18610331 Screw socket head cap M4x65 - A4 

18620071 Screw self-tapping 3x12 in plastic, stainless A2 

18650003 Washer M4 selflock - A4 

18650009 Washer M3 selflock - A4 

18710022 Screw socket head cap M6x16 - A4 black 

18710039 Screw socket head cap M4x16 - A4 

18710058 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x14 - A4 black 

18710063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12 - A4 black 

18710086 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10 - A4 black 

18710117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12 - A4 black 

18710118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10 - A4 

18710176 Screw socket head cap M3x12 - A4 black 

18710209 Screw crosswise cup countersink M5x10 - A4 

18750007 Washer M5,3 - A4 black 

18750018 Washer M8,4 - A4 black 

19020140 Grip ROBE II 

19020173 Grounding of belt 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

19020240 Rubber base ROBE II - low 

19020283 Collector 

19020302 Gasket of covering of lamp 

19040272 Silicon gasket D4xL1200 

19040283 Gasket of module of air filter 

19040284 O-ring 26x2 NBR60 

19040285 Gasket of objective 

19040293 Gasket of covering glass 

19040303 Base of V-ring 

19050316 Cover of arm (plastic) with threaded inserts 

19050335 Cover of head (lower) with threaded inserts 

19050336 Cover of head (upper) with threaded inserts 

19060001 Cover of arm - locking (plastic) 

19530444 Covering frame 

19550322 Holder of objective D150 IMP with threaded inserts 

21030337 Self-adhesive logo connector description 

21030338 Self-adhesive logo warning label 380V 

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled 

99012498 Toothwheel RG with ball bearing - assembled 

99015461 Holder with ball bearings 

99015463 Holder wheels with ball bearings 

99015469 Lamelle Black out A - assembled 

99015470 Lamelle Black out B - assembled 

99015471 Lamelle Frost MP - assembled 

99015472 Lamelle CRI 90 - assembled 

99015475 Colouring wheel - cyan 

99015476 Colouring wheel - magenta 

99015477 Colouring wheel - yellow 

99015478 Wheel Color 13+1 assembled 

99015479 Holder with ball bearings B 

99015481 Assembly of toothwheel RP 

99015482 Clamping aseembly of wheel animation 

99015483 Wheel RG 9+1 with flange 

99015484 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Drops Cyclic 

99015485 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Irregular Spots 3 

99015486 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Cross 

99015487 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Zebra 

99015488 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Spin 

99015489 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Bar 

99015490 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Rugged Isles 2 

99015491 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8-Elipse Line 

99015492 Slot&Lock gobo 15,8 with magnet-Leaves 

99015493 Wheel RG 9+1 assembled 

99015494 Wheel FG 14+1 assembled 

99015498 Focus tube - assembled 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

99015499 Zoom tube - assembled 

99015501 Yoke with prism lens D37/8F 12° 

99015502 Yoke with prism lens D37/6F Linear 

99015503 Yoke with prism lens D37 Cylindrical 

99015504 Yoke with prism lens D37/32F 

99015505 Yoke with prism lens D37/8F 18° 

99015507 Holder of yoke prism D37 - assembled 

99015508 Prism wheel I - assembled 

99015510 Prism wheel II - assembled 

99015512 Holder of Frost with ball bearings 

99015513 Lamelle frost PC 1° - assembled 

99015514 Lamelle frost PC 5° - assembled 

99015955 Focus element - assembled 

99015958 Cover of head lower (plastic) - assembled 

99015959 Cover of head upper (plastic) - assembled 

99015961 Module of air filter PPI60-10 IMP - assembled 

99016208 Assembly of socket battery 

99030265 Yoke of rotating gobo 16 II 

99030266 Yoke of rotating gobo 16 II with magnet 

99030309 Module of RP I, II, Frost - assembled (iPointe 55) 

99030314 Module of amimation/gobo (iPointe 55) 

99030315 Module of optic - assembled (iPointe 55) 

99030316 Holder of Zoom with magnet 

99030317 Holder of Focus with magnet 
 
 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/

